OPTONICH

Bb>Xe 3a BbHLUEH
MoHTa)XX ¢ PacoHIMum
E27 14.4 m.

LLBAT Ha cBeTJIMHaTAa

O

be3yBeTHO

Stamps

RoHS

Budigt

TexHunyecka Cneundukauums

KaTtanoxxeH Homep 5051

Brand Optonica



Product Code

Socket

IP

Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

OT1-A3

E27

65

be3uBeTHO

3800156650510

ALU+PC

15 m.

430x100x300 mm

520x440x300 mm

2,187 kg

1,862 kg

2 Years



